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Robert Andrade 
Director of Business Retention-Expansion and 
Workforce Development 
Marshall Economic Development Corporation 
100 N. Bolivar Street, Suite 206 
Marshall, TX  75670 
robert@marshalledc.org 
(903) 690-1972 
 
Yvonne Castillo 
City of Liberty Hill Economic Development Project 
Manager 
Liberty Hill Economic Development Corporation 
806 Main Street 
Liberty Hill, TX  78642 
ycastillo@libertyhilltx.gov 
(512) 948-6786 
 
Lori Cullum 
President/CEO 
Andover Area Chamber of Commerce 
1034 N. Andover Road, Suite 300 
Andover, KS  67002 
lori@andoverchamber.com 
(316) 733-0648 
 
Shannon Duerr 
Executive Director 
Cavalier County Job Development Authority 
901 3rd Street, Suite 5 
Langdon, ND  58249  
shannon@utma.com 
(701) 256-3475 
 
 
 

 
Shishana Evans 
Project Director 
Seattle Metro Chamber 
1301 Fifth Avenue 
Suite 1500 
Seattle, WA  98101 
shishanae@seattlechamber.com 
(206) 389-6397 
 
Desiree Grantmyre 
Manager of Economic Development 
Sipekne’katik 
522 Church Street 
Indian Brook, NS  B0N 2H0 
desireegrantmyre@sipeknekatik.ca 
(902) 758-5328 
 
Tara Hays 
Director of Industry and Workforce Initiatives 
Tyler Economic Development Council 
315 N. Broadway 
Tyler, TX  75703 
thays@tedc.org 
(903) 593-2004 
 
Ethan Higgins 
Executive Director 
Stigler Chamber of Commerce 
204 E. Main Street 
Stigler, OK  74462 
siglerchamber@gmail.com 
(479) 531-8799 
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Peter McGee 
Town of Blackfalds 
Box 220 
5018 Waghorn Street 
Blackfalds, AB  T4P 1L5 
pmcgee@blackfalds.ca 
(403) 885-6246 
 
Kari Phillips 
Community Development Coordinator 
Cavalier County Job Development Authority 
901 3rd Street 
Langdon, ND  58249 
karip@utma.com 
(701) 256-3475 
 
Jarvis Sackman 
Director of Business Retention and Expansion 
Independence Chamber of Commerce 
210 West Truman Road 
Independence, MO  64050 
jarvis@ichamber.biz 
(816) 400-8381 
 
Monte Schrader 
Economic Developer – McCurtain County 
Choctaw Nation of Oklahoma 
P.O. Box 1550 
Durant, OK  74701 
mscrader@choctawnation.com 
(580) 740-9120 
 
Cameron Winegar 
Chief Executive Officer 
BRE+ 
6901 Quaker Avenue 
Lubbock, TX  79413 
cameron@breplus.com 
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